
Race Results for Stew Kalama Memorial Race View: Complete

Stew Kalama Memorial Race
sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Saturday, March 16th, 2024

Overall Results - Long Course Length 8.0 miles
Place # Crew Division Canoe Time

1 89 Leeward Kai Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Loika O Ke Kai 01:01:43
2 87 Kai Oni Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Tamure 01:06:24
3 90 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Kikaha Ka Manu 01:07:12
4 57 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional M Open Malolo 01:08:13
5 99 New Hope Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Ihe O Ke Kai 01:09:00
6 74 Hui Lanakila Canoe Club Traditional M Open Huaka'i i ka Lanakila 01:09:51
7 3 Kamehameha Traditional M 50 Ke Alii O Ke Kai 01:11:19
8 75 Hui Lanakila Canoe Club Traditional X Open Lehuuila No Kalawai'a 01:11:54
9 36 Outrigger Canoe Club Traditional M Open Henry Ayau 01:12:02
10 63 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Makoa Elua 01:12:40
11 54 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 40 Ne'e Papa 01:12:49
12 70 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Lapa'uila 01:13:19
13 56 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Lioke'oke'o 01:13:41
14 34 Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Wailani 01:15:07
15 7 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 50 Hoe A Mau 01:15:49
16 32 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Open Kuikahi 01:16:58
17 88 Hui Lanakila Canoe Club Unlimited F Open Holo Kai 01:17:48
18 73 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Open Ke Alaula 01:17:49
19 30 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Uilani 01:18:11
20 86 Kailua Canoe Club Unlimited F Open 01:18:16
21 47 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 50 01:18:24
22 31 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F Open Hoku O Ke Kai 01:18:33
23 55 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Sasha 01:21:45
24 27 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Open Na Hoa Pili O Ke Kai 01:22:37
25 29 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Mikala 01:23:08
26 5 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 50 Aia Mana 01:23:31
27 28 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 50 Aloha 01:24:12
28 65 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional F 40 Ka Mana O 'Iolana 01:24:34
29 50 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 50 Pi'inaio 01:27:55
30 72 Kalihi Kai Traditional F 50 Ho'omaka Hou 01:36:22

Divisional Results - Long Course
Traditional Iron Male Open

1 57 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional M Open Malolo 01:08:13
(John Arapari, Rich Balancio, Ikaika Hose, Tank Iramina, Dana Souza, Ed Wheeler)

2 74 Hui Lanakila Canoe Club Traditional M Open Huaka'i i ka Lanakila 01:09:51
3 36 Outrigger Canoe Club Traditional M Open Henry Ayau 01:12:02

-

Traditional Iron Male 50+
1 3 Kamehameha Traditional M 50 Ke Alii O Ke Kai 01:11:19

(Kekai Aki, John Figuerres, Al Guerrero, Shane Hamamoto, Ethan Lema, Dirk Neal)

2 7 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 50 Hoe A Mau 01:15:49
-

Unlimited Iron Male Open
1 89 Leeward Kai Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Loika O Ke Kai 01:01:43

(Kekoa Kau, Kai Kiaaina, Alfred Van Gieson, Po'okela Van Gieson, Brandon Winslow, Keola Wright)

2 87 Kai Oni Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Tamure 01:06:24
3 90 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Kikaha Ka Manu 01:07:12
4 99 New Hope Canoe Club Unlimited M Open Ihe O Ke Kai 01:09:00

-

Traditional Iron Female Open
1 31 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F Open Hoku O Ke Kai 01:18:33

(Cindy Ahai, Momo Chan, Hannah Gaerlan, Rachel Harris, Janelle Komatsu, Claudia Pummer)

-

Traditional Iron Female 40+
1 65 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional F 40 Ka Mana O 'Iolana 01:24:34

(Fatso Au-Raycher, Staceylynn Christian, MILILANI KELIIHOOMALU, Cindy Knapman, Timi Leopoldo, Linda Wakatake)

-

Traditional Iron Female 50+
1 5 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 50 Aia Mana 01:23:31

(Sophia ANDOROVA, Denise Apuna, Cathy Arcalas, Kehau Llanos, Elisa Yoshinaka, Kala Young-Kahoalii)

2 28 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 50 Aloha 01:24:12
3 72 Kalihi Kai Traditional F 50 Ho'omaka Hou 01:36:22

-

Unlimited Iron Female Open
1 88 Hui Lanakila Canoe Club Unlimited F Open Holo Kai 01:17:48

(Dara Hubin, Ray Kaneshiro, Ilima Kim, Kristi Lowry, Marj Miramontes, Denise Torres)

2 86 Kailua Canoe Club Unlimited F Open 01:18:16
-

Traditional Iron Mixed Open
1 75 Hui Lanakila Canoe Club Traditional X Open Lehuuila No Kalawai'a 01:11:54

(JACOB BELL, Kalani Benedito, Christian Coito, Tarita Keohokalole-Look, KIM MYDOCK, Mel Parker)

2 32 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Open Kuikahi 01:16:58
3 73 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Open Ke Alaula 01:17:49
4 27 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Open Na Hoa Pili O Ke Kai 01:22:37

-

Traditional Iron Mixed 40+
1 54 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 40 Ne'e Papa 01:12:49

(Noeland Caldeira, Gavin Hanoa, Amanda Smith, Andrea Stephenson, Heidi Strauss, Jared Washkowitz)

-

Traditional Iron Mixed 50+
1 63 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Makoa Elua 01:12:40

(Koa Canario, Tommy Clattenburg, Jamie Grimm, Julie Madden, Peter Mathews, Madie Terry)

2 70 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Lapa'uila 01:13:19
3 56 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Lioke'oke'o 01:13:41
4 34 Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Wailani 01:15:07
5 30 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Uilani 01:18:11
6 47 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 50 01:18:24
7 55 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Sasha 01:21:45
8 29 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Mikala 01:23:08
9 50 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 50 Pi'inaio 01:27:55

-

Overall Results - Short Course Length 6.0 miles
Place # Crew Division Canoe Time

1 69 Kai Oni Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Hookela 00:43:06
2 44 Koa Kai Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Pahoamokukai 00:46:13
3 67 Kalihi Kai Traditional M Nov 00:47:09
4 43 Waimanalo Canoe Club Traditional M 70 Ne'e Papa 00:47:30
5 48 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Sasha 00:47:32
6 71 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Kaulana Pakui O Ka'elepulu 00:48:07
7 39 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional X Nov Kahinihini'ula 00:48:42
8 62 Kalihi Kai Traditional M 65 Ho'omaka Hou 00:49:26
9 40 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional M 65 Kamaluonalani 00:49:48
10 61 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 60 Pi'inaio 00:49:58
11 45 Koa Kai Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Kaulana Na Pua 00:50:23
12 33 Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Wailani 00:50:37
13 51 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Malolo 00:51:16
14 16 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Nov Na Hoa Pili O Ke Kai 00:51:51
15 53 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Lioke'oke'o 00:52:20
16 46 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 70 00:52:23
17 64 Keola O Ke Kai Canoe Club Traditional X Jr Kapiliokawana'ao 00:52:38
18 23 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 70 Uilani 00:53:06
19 21 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Ke Alaula 00:53:09
20 35 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Naia 00:53:19
21 17 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Nov Ho'oponopono 00:54:03
22 13 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Hoe A Mau 00:54:14
23 37 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Kumaikalala 00:54:17
24 19 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Hoku O Ke Kai 00:55:27
25 66 Kalihi Kai Traditional M 60 Kapuwai 00:56:24
26 22 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 65 Makoa Elua 00:56:39
27 24 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Mikala 00:56:49
28 58 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Ka Mana O 'Iolana 00:57:17
29 60 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X Nov Makanani 00:57:22
30 12 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 70 Akahai 00:57:30
31 20 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional F 70 Lapa'uila 00:57:44
32 68 Kalihi Kai Traditional F 60 Hilina'i 00:58:36
33 41 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional F 65 Aloha 00:59:03
34 59 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional F Nov DQ

Divisional Results - Short Course
Traditional Iron Male Novice

1 69 Kai Oni Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Hookela 00:43:06
(Ben Blair, Jesse Boord, Marcel Gilmer, Adam Hawkins, Koa Poki, Kekoa Ulansey)

2 44 Koa Kai Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Pahoamokukai 00:46:13
3 67 Kalihi Kai Traditional M Nov 00:47:09
4 48 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Sasha 00:47:32
5 71 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Kaulana Pakui O Ka'elepulu 00:48:07
6 45 Koa Kai Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Kaulana Na Pua 00:50:23

-

Traditional Iron Male 60+
1 66 Kalihi Kai Traditional M 60 Kapuwai 00:56:24

(Elliot Clauss, Sam Giffard, Tai Okamura Jr., Ole Oleole Jr, Vernon Ramos, Fred Scherrer)

-

Traditional Iron Male 65+
1 62 Kalihi Kai Traditional M 65 Ho'omaka Hou 00:49:26

(Rod Bayne, Dickie Chow, Walter Fox Jr., Kamu Magno, Allan Moon, Eric Soo)

2 40 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional M 65 Kamaluonalani 00:49:48
-

Traditional Iron Male 70+
1 43 Waimanalo Canoe Club Traditional M 70 Ne'e Papa 00:47:30

(Cam Cavasso, Kapena Kim, Stephen Kwock, Benny Quitevis, Dennis Sallas, Christian Smith)

2 23 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 70 Uilani 00:53:06
-

Traditional Iron Female Novice
1 51 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Malolo 00:51:16

(Colleen Bernal, Jackie Donovan, Nicole Giannetti, Alyssa Imai, Ginny Lee, Cecilia Symanski)

2 13 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Hoe A Mau 00:54:14
3 37 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Kumaikalala 00:54:17
4 24 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Mikala 00:56:49
5 59 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional F Nov DQ

-

Traditional Iron Female 60+
1 35 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Naia 00:53:19

(Lei Cunningham, Miki Defiesta, Lisa Jones, Gina LeTourneur, Mati Sapolu-Palmer, Lilinoe Yong)

2 19 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Hoku O Ke Kai 00:55:27
3 58 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Ka Mana O 'Iolana 00:57:17
4 68 Kalihi Kai Traditional F 60 Hilina'i 00:58:36

-

Traditional Iron Female 65+
1 41 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional F 65 Aloha 00:59:03

(Judy Allen, Debbie Boltz, Nora Cesare-Blanco, Suzi Mechler, Michele Shields, Lani Twomey)

-

Traditional Iron Female 70+
1 20 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional F 70 Lapa'uila 00:57:44

(Nalani Amona, Star Botelho, Mary Martin, `ōpae Nishimura, Leona Porter, Joy Schoenecker)

-

Traditional Iron Mixed Novice
1 39 Kailua Canoe Club Traditional X Nov Kahinihini'ula 00:48:42

(Mike Adkins, Jessica Palmer, Jennine Sullivan, Kristen Taylor, Trevor Taylor, Michael Willett)

2 16 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Nov Na Hoa Pili O Ke Kai 00:51:51
3 17 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X Nov Ho'oponopono 00:54:03
4 60 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X Nov Makanani 00:57:22

-

Traditional Iron Mixed Junior
1 64 Keola O Ke Kai Canoe Club Traditional X Jr Kapiliokawana'ao 00:52:38

(MA. EMILY AGUIGUIN, G CHANG, MAKANA DAYTON, PETER O MALLEY-VIERRA-HAO, YLENE REID SELTH, JADA SALCEDO)

-

Traditional Iron Mixed 60+
1 61 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 60 Pi'inaio 00:49:58

(Joan Bennet, Dan DeHaas, John Figuerres, Ron GRIDLEY, Allison Moore, Vicki Szymczak)

2 33 Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Wailani 00:50:37
3 53 Hui Nalu Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Lioke'oke'o 00:52:20
4 21 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Ke Alaula 00:53:09

-

Traditional Iron Mixed 65+
1 22 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 65 Makoa Elua 00:56:39

(Melissa Aiona, Ken Kobashigawa, Kuuipo Mcfadden-Shimizu, Pablo Ripani, Otilia Rivera, Bruce Smith)

-

Traditional Iron Mixed 70+
1 46 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 70 00:52:23

(Colin Galang, Kaleo Kaleo, Jack Laufer, Thelma Madali, Bev Marica, Mary Martin)

2 12 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 70 Akahai 00:57:30
-
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